APPENDIX B

Service Requests 11" June — 16" November 2012

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

HEADINGLEY

HYDE PARK
AND
WOODHOUSE

KIRKSTALL

WEETWOOD

Flytip streets

Overgrown Vegetation
Waste in Gardens
Domestic Waste Issues
Graffiti

Flytipping

Gully

Bin not Returned

Litter Complaint

Road Sweeping

Footpath Sweeping
Drainage

Rodents

Commercial Waste Issues
Nuisance -
Accumulation/Deposit
Dead Animal Removal
Leafing

Smoke from Bonfire

Litter Problems

Obstruction
Abandoned Vehicle

Dog Fouling

Litter Bin Empty

Litter Bin Request

Street Cleansing Missed
lllegal Advertising
A Board

Dog Fouling Enforcement
Signage Request

Dog Fouling General Area
Nuisance - Other
Odour - Other

Damage to Highway
Housing - Defect
Ginnel
Cellar Grate

Domestic Premises Duty of
Care Inspect

Housing - Vacant
Street Cleansing New Route
Trading on Highway
Vehicles for Sale

Bulky request

Flyers

Housing - Dirty

Housing - Other
Verge or Pavement Parking
Ash or Smut
Commercial Premises Duty of
Care Inspect
Dog Fouling Specific Address
Dog Warden Assistance
Requested
Mud etc on Road
Noise - Commercial/Leisure
Nuisance - Light
Nuisance Vehicle
URGENT - Odour - Other
URGENT - Rodents

TOTAL

168
133
120

97

81
48
43
35
33
26
24
24
22

alaaaaan
© O == =2NOOo

oo o N

Wwhbhboooom

- S NNNNNDOWWWW

N

JEEG I IR IR I IR Y

1138

21
32
58
25
24
19

6
11
10
16

= N 01

SWOoONN- BN

AN A A A

278

52
16
33
50
20
31
13
11
15

9

9

9

7
13

N=2OWNNWO -~ -

=N

w

340

wh oo NGO

S NBEBRANOONON

W =N

298

32
24
12

8
17
13
16

7

oG wo O,

N W NNWN - N 0N

N WN

222




LEGAL NOTICES SERVED

| LEGAL NOTICES | TOTAL | HEADLN HYDWOO KIRSTN WEETWN

EP46 - Domestic Waste Issues 15 12 3

EPA92A - Waste in Gardens 6 4 1

HW154 - Overgrown Vegetation 6 3 1 2

EP47 - Commercial Waste

Issues

EP46 - Overgrown Vegetation

EP80 - Domestic Waste Issues

EPA92A - Flytipping

PD4 - Domestic Waste Issues

EP46 - Domestic Premises Duty

of Care Inspect

EP80 - Nuisance -

Accumulation/Deposit

HW180 - Cellar Grate

PD4 - Waste in Gardens

BA59 - Nuisance - Premises

EP34_5 - Commercial Waste

Issues

EP59 - Nuisance -

Accumulation/Deposit

EP80 - Flytipping

EP80 - Nuisance - Premises

EP88 - Flytipping

EPA92A - Domestic Waste

Issues

EPA92A - Rodents

HW131 - Damage to Highway

HW132 - lllegal Advertising

HW143 - Overgrown Vegetation

PD4 - Nuisance -

Accumulation/Deposit 1

PD4 - Nuisance - Other 1

PD4 - Rodents 1 1
1

PH17 - Drainage
TOTAL 67 10 39 12 6

- = NNN N WWwwym
- -
N - w
N

alala
=N

A ala a
=N

There was 1 prosecution in relation to waste issues in Hyde Park and
Woodhouse.

Fixed Penalty Notices INW 11" June — 16" November 2012

HYDE PARK
CITY AND AND
FPN NOTICES TOTAL | HUNSLET | WOODHOUSE KIRKSTALL WEETWOOD

FPN600 - No Flyer
Consent 13 13
FPN100 - Commercial
Waste Issues 3 2 1
FPN396 - Flytipping 1
FPN700 - Litter Problems 1 1
FPN9O0O0 - Litter Problems 1 1
TOTAL 19 13 3 2

Please note 13 Fixed Penalty Notices serve in City and Hunslet included in
these figures as issued as part of Freshers Patrols by Offices from INW



