APPENDIX B Service Requests 11th June – 16th November 2012

			HYDE PARK AND		
DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	HEADINGLEY	WOODHOUSE	KIRKSTALL	WEETWOOD
Flytip streets	168	21	52	63	32
Overgrown Vegetation	133	32	16	61	24
Waste in Gardens	120	58	33	17	12
Domestic Waste Issues	97	25	50	14	8
Graffiti	83	24	20	22	17
Flytipping	81	19	31	18	13
Gully	48	6	13	13	16
Bin not Returned	43	11	11	14	7
Litter Complaint	35	10	15	5	5
Road Sweeping	33	16	9	2	6
Footpath Sweeping	26	8	9	6	3
Drainage	24	5	9	5	5
Rodents	24	7	7	4	6
Commercial Waste Issues	22	1	13	3	5
Nuisance -		' '	13	<u> </u>	3
Accumulation/Deposit	20	4	5	7	4
Dead Animal Removal	19	1	4	6	8
Leafing	19	2	1	2	7
Smoke from Bonfire	12	2	<u> </u>	3	6
Litter Problems	11	6	1	3	1
	11			2	<u> </u>
Obstruction		3	6		
Abandoned Vehicle	10	1	3	4	2
Dog Fouling	9	4	2	4	3
Litter Bin Empty	7	1	2	2	2
Litter Bin Request	6		3	1	2
Street Cleansing Missed	6		6		
Illegal Advertising	5	1	1	1	3
A Board	5	1	2		2
Dog Fouling Enforcement	_		_	_	_
Signage Request	5		2	1	2
Dog Fouling General Area	5	1	1		3
Nuisance - Other	5	1		2	2
Odour - Other	5	1	3	1	
Damage to Highway	4	1		3	
Housing - Defect	4	2	1	1	
Ginnel	3	1			2
Cellar Grate	3		3		
Domestic Premises Duty of Care Inspect	3	1		2	
Housing - Vacant	3		1		2
Street Cleansing New Route	3		1		2
Trading on Highway	3			3	_
Vehicles for Sale	3		1	· ·	2
Bulky request	2		2		
Flyers	2	1			1
Housing - Dirty	2	·	1		1
Housing - Other	2		I		2
Verge or Pavement Parking	2			1	1
Ash or Smut	1				1
Commercial Premises Duty of					1
Care Inspect	1			1	
Dog Fouling Specific Address	1				1
Dog Warden Assistance Requested	1			1	
Mud etc on Road	1	1			
Noise - Commercial/Leisure	1	1			
Nuisance - Light	1		1		1
Nuisance - Light	1	1]	I
URGENT - Odour - Other	1	' '		1	
URGENT - Rodents	1	1			
TOTAL	1138	278	340	298	222
TOTAL	1138	2/8	340	298	222

LEGAL NOTICES SERVED

LEGAL NOTICES	TOTAL	HEADLN	HYDWOO	KIRSTN	WEETWN
EP46 - Domestic Waste Issues	15		12	3	
EPA92A - Waste in Gardens	6	1	4	1	
HW154 - Overgrown Vegetation	6	3	1		2
EP47 - Commercial Waste					
Issues	5		5		
EP46 - Overgrown Vegetation	3	,		3	
EP80 - Domestic Waste Issues	3		3		4
EPA92A - Flytipping	3		1	2	
PD4 - Domestic Waste Issues	3		3		
EP46 - Domestic Premises Duty					
of Care Inspect	2			2	
EP80 - Nuisance -					
Accumulation/Deposit	2		2		
HW180 - Cellar Grate	2	1	1		
PD4 - Waste in Gardens	2	1	1		
BA59 - Nuisance - Premises	1	1			
EP34_5 - Commercial Waste					
Issues	1		1		
EP59 - Nuisance -					
Accumulation/Deposit	1		1		
EP80 - Flytipping	1		1		
EP80 - Nuisance - Premises	1	1			
EP88 - Flytipping	1				1
EPA92A - Domestic Waste					
Issues	1				1
EPA92A - Rodents	1		1		
HW131 - Damage to Highway	1			1	
HW132 - Illegal Advertising	1				1
HW143 - Overgrown Vegetation	1	1			
PD4 - Nuisance -		'			
Accumulation/Deposit	1		1		
PD4 - Nuisance - Other	1				1
PD4 - Rodents	1		1		
PH17 - Drainage	1	1			
TOTAL	67	10	39	12	6

There was 1 prosecution in relation to waste issues in Hyde Park and Woodhouse.

Fixed Penalty Notices INW 11th June – 16th November 2012

FPN NOTICES	TOTAL	CITY AND HUNSLET	HYDE PARK AND WOODHOUSE	KIRKSTALL	WEETWOOD
FPN600 - No Flyer Consent	13	13			
FPN100 - Commercial Waste Issues	3		2	1	
FPN396 - Flytipping	1				1
FPN700 - Litter Problems	1		4	1	
FPN900 - Litter Problems	1		1		
TOTAL	19	13	3	2	1

Please note 13 Fixed Penalty Notices serve in City and Hunslet included in these figures as issued as part of Freshers Patrols by Offices from INW